
First Last Name 0-500K 500K-5M $5M - $20M $20M - $50M

Aquicon Construction Co. Ltd. Joe Gizzarelli 131 Delta Park Blvd. Brampton L6T 5M8 905-458-1313 X 250 595637 purchasing@aquicon.com a a

Area Construction Inc. Kristina Hylton 2200 Dundas Street, Suite 200 Mississauga L4X 2V3 647-242-7273 1021769 Kristina@areaconstruction.ca a a

BDA Inc. Kenneth Burns 36 Butterick Road Toronto M8W 3Z8 416-251-1757 X 245 S233462 ken@bda.ca a a a a

Brian Connors Construction Limited Brian Connors P.O. Box 31004 Guelph N1H 8K1 519-822-6641 901221 brian@connorsconstruction.ca a

Buttcon Limited Mark Butt 300-6240 Highway 7 Woodbridge L4H 4G3 905-907-4242 1107249 markbutt@buttcon.com a a a

Century Group Steven Favell 500-25 Watline Ave. Mississauga L4Z 2Z1 905-467-4655 554805 steven.favell@cgigc.com a a

Collaborative Structures Limited Joshua Blackler 6683 Ellis Rd Cambridge N3C 2V4 519-658-2750 X 601 560143 jblackler@collaborativestructures.com a a a a

D. Grant Construction Limited Steven Willis 9887 Longwoods Road London N6P 1P2 519-652-2949 X 227 S141839 swillis@dgrantconstruction.com a a

Diligent Construction Inc. Dajlan Troka 1438 Wallace Road Oakville L6L 2Y2 416-939-2475 2051951 projects@diligentconstruction.ca a a

Dineen Construction (2017) Corporation Dennis Trevisiol 70 Disco Road, Suite 300 Toronto M9W 1L9 416-675-7676 X 235 683633 dtrevisiol@dineen.com a a a

Frey Building Contractors Ryan Martin 3435 Broadway Street Hawksville N0B 1X0 519-699-4641 983902 ryan@freybc.com a a a

Gen-eer Construction Limited Tom Van Ry 2-39 Churchill Drive Barrie L4N 8Z5 416-832-7067 756531 tom.v@geneer.ca a

Gen-Pro Shaun Dawson 2211 Plains Road East Burlington L7R 3R3 905-333-5217 426899 estimating@genpro.ca a a

Govan Brown & Associates Limited Tom Mason 202 - 51 Breithaupt Street Kitchener N2H 5G5 416-300-1797 0 tom.mason@govanbrown.com a a

Graham Construction and Engineering LP Domenic Gallagher 2105 Matheson Boulevard East, Unit 400 Mississauga L4W 0G2 416-938-4925 196390 dominic.gallagher@graham.ca a

Harbridge & Cross Limited Nikki Lappano 350 Creditstone Rd, Suite 202 Concord L4K 3Z2 416-213-7165 363515 nlappano@harbrigeandcross.com a a a

HKC Construction Kyesia O’Neale 145 Traders Blvd E. Mississauga L4Z 3L3 905-565-1220 2058676 kyesiao@hkcconstruction.com a

Matheson Constructors Limited Behzad Fakhrjahani 245 Industrial Parkway North Aurora L4G 4C4 905-669-7999 5460107 behzadf@mathesonconstructors.com a

Melloul-Blamey Construction Inc. Jeff Heimpel 700 Rupert St. Waterloo N2V 2B5 519-886-8850 X 289 34026 jeff.heimpel@melloul.com a a

Michael + Clark Construction Inc. Greg Janke 475 Thompson Drive, Units 5/6 Cambridge N1T 2K7 226-271-2226 880505 gjanke@michaelclark.construction a a a

Morris-Lee Construction Corp. Chris Calenda 80 Baffin Place Waterloo N2V 1Z7 519-998-9271 1298015 morrislee@rogers.com a

MTL Construction Tim Crowe 66 Marlborough Road Guelph N1E 3X6 519-830-9711 867581 tim@mtlp.ca a

N1 Construction Ltd. Neil Duncan 4-614 Colby Drive Waterloo N2V 1A2 519-616-3336 1138581 nduncan@n1c.ca a

Nith Valley Construction Ltd Greta Riedel 568 Huron Street New Hamburg N3A 1J9 519-662-1324 198244 mail@nithvalley.com a

PCL Constructors Canada Inc. Jonathan Rodrigues 2201 Bristol Circle, Suite 500 Oakville L6H 0J8 416-896-0715 35783 JRodrigues@pcl.com a a a

Pomerleau Inc. Sean Smithson 185 The West Mall, Suite 1100 Toronto M9C 5L5 416-992-9744 407025 sean.smithson@pomerleau.ca a a a

S.E.M. Construction Justin Babcock 1615 North Routledge Park, Unit 11 London N6H 5L6 519-432-3333 827609 estimating@semconstruction.ca a a

TRP Construction General Contractors Matt Postma 107-3050 Harvester Road Burlington L7N 3J1 905-336-1041 X 7 867617 info@trpconstruction.ca a a

Woodhouse Group Jason Boyer 207 Madison Avenue S. Kitchener N2G 3M7 519-580-6959 1447296 jasonb@woodhouse.ca a a

Zehr Construction Andrew Gateman 1440 King Street North, Unit 2, P.O. Box 622 St. Jacobs N0B 2N0 226-220-3106 1149410 estimating@zehrgroup.ca a a
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Clifford Restoration Limited Tony Serafico 1190 Birchmount Road Scarborough M1P 2B8 416-691-2341 X 250 26324 tony@cliffordrestoration.com a a

Colonial Building Restoration Edward Humphries 43 Cosentino Drive Scarborough M1P 3A3 416-332-3770 111183 colonial@colonial.on.ca a a

DJ McRae Heritage Restoration Jason Bebee 101-100 Sunrise Avenue Toronto M4A 1B3 416-709-0126 1019425 jbebee@djmcrae.ca a a

Heritage Restoration Inc. Chris Huntley 14 Paisley Lane Uxbridge L9P 0G5 416-757-5556 550143 Chris.huntley@hrigroup.ca a a

MTL Construction Tim Crowe 66 Marlborough Road Guelph N1E 3X6 519-830-9711 867581 tim@mtlp.ca a

Robertson Restoration (818185 Ontario Inc.) James Robertson P.O. Box 1630 Brantford N3T 5V7 519-754-0174 426899 admin@robertsonrestoration.com a a

Roof Tile Management Inc. Antonio Roias 360 Gibraltar Drive Mississauga L5T 2P5 905-672-9992 X 233 273087 tony@rooftilemanagement.com a a

Tritan Inc. Ian Walkington 67 Raleigh Avenue Toronto M1K 1A1 416-896-2053 868055 ian@tritaninc.com a

Building Restoration
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Clifford Restoration Limited Tony Serafico 1190 Birchmount Road Scarborough M1P 2B8 416-691-2341 X 250 26324 tony@cliffordrestoration.com a a

Heritage Restoration Inc. Chris Huntley 14 Paisley Lane Uxbridge L9P 0G5 416-757-5556 550143 Chris.huntley@hrigroup.ca a a

Restorex Contracting Limited Gavin Bening 22 Branwin Court Brampton L6T 5G2 647-482-2110 1088490 gavin@restorex.ca a a

Robertson Restoration (818185 Ontario Inc.) James Robertson P.O. Box 1630 Brantford N3T 5V7 519-754-0174 426899 admin@robertsonrestoration.com a a

Tritan Inc. Ian Walkington 67 Raleigh Avenue Toronto M1K 1A1 416-896-2053 868055 ian@tritaninc.com a a

Trugrp Inc. Christian Brannan 1567 Sedlescomb Drive Mississauga L4X 1M4 905-232-0717 1023289 cbrannan@trugrp.ca a a

United Building Restoration Ltd. Roman Braveman 1935 Silicone Drive Pickering L1W 3V7 905-428-6234 1017608 roman@ubrl.ca  a
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Brian Connors Construction Limited Brian Connors P.O. Box 31004 Guelph N1H 8K1 519-822-6641 901221 brian@connorsconstruction.ca a

Capital Paving Inc. Rob Guardiero 4459 Concession 7 Puslinch N0B 2J0 519-220-9863 506935 rguardiero@capitalpaving.on.ca a a

Cox Construction Limited Brad Crampton 965 York Road Guelph N1H 6K5 519-824-6570 520783 bjcrampton@coxconstruction.ca a a

Dufferin Construction Peter Hamstra 2200 Jetstream Road London N5V 3P5 519-453-1500 1154131 peter.hamstra@ca.crh.com a

Hardscape Concrete & Interlock James Rice 24 Corydon Place Cambridge N1R 7L5 519-716-0062 715903 estimating@hardscapeconcrete.ca a a

J.G. Goetz Construction Limited Stephen Goetz PO Box 635 Guelph N1H 6L3 519-836-2832 422815 sgoetz@goetzconstruction.com a a

Kieswetter Excavating inc. Matt Schildroth 3135 Boomer Line St. Clements N0B 2M0 519-577-0352 783293 matt@kieswetter.com a a

K-W Cornerstone Paving Ltd. Andrew Boer 208 McIntyre Drive Kitchener N2R 1E8 519-465-3078 1142627 andrew@kwcornerstone.com a a

Steed and Evans Limited Randy Davis 3000 Ament Line St. Jacobs N0B 2N0 519-744-7315 x229 521785 rdavis@steedandevans.ca a a

T. Musselman Excavating Tetyana Chernyshkova 1633 Snyder's Road East Petersburg N0B 2H0 226-643-1113 1455714 tchernyshkova@musselmanexcavating.com a a
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Cahill Electric Inc. Chris Cahill 120 Lancing Drive, Unit 6 Hamilton L8W 3A1 905-388-0515 1012780 chris@cahillelectric.ca a a

ComTrade Ltd. Patrick Fitzgibbons 250 Royal Oak Rd. Cambridge N3E 0A4 519-580-7925 1022049 pfitzgibbons@comtrade.ca a a

COMU Networks Michael O'Neal 75 Lancing Dr, Unit B Hamilton L8W 2Z9 289-768-2984 1127456 mikej.oneal@comu.ca a

Culliton Inc. Tim Culliton 473 Douro Street Stratford N5A 6W3 519-271-1981 694347 estimating2@culliton.com a a

Demarcation Point - London Inc. Veljko Vincic 5-1025 Hargrieve Rd. London N6E 1P7 519-709-9742 867521 veljko.vincic@demarclondon.ca a

Jamrik Electric Ltd Giuliano Celotto 90 Filbert St. Kitchener N2H 1Y4 519-572-6802 877871 giuliano@jamrikelectric.com a

JMR Electric Ltd. John Rasenburg 301 Thames Road East Exeter N0M 1S3 519-235-1516 31551 john.rasenberg@jmrelectric.ca a

LJ Barton Mechanical Bruce Hunter 1341 Osprey Drive, Unit 4 Ancaster L9G 4V5 905-304-1976 X 206 658561 estimating@ljbarton.com a a

Modern Niagara Southwestern Ontario Inc. Rachel McGowan 115 Hempstead Dr, Units 9 & 10 Hamilton L8W 2Y6 416-277-9267 486753 rmcgowan@modernniagara.com a a

P&S Electric Mark Parsons 1-70 Watson Parkway South Guelph N1L 0C3 519-265-6096 804631 pselectric@pselectricltd.com a a

PH Technical Services Mark Parsons 1-70 Watson Parkway South Guelph N1L 0C3 519-265-4965 901839 phtechnical@phtechnical.com a a

PhoneMaster Services Ltd Scott Weidinger 7805 Wellington Rd. 45 Wallenstein N0B 2S0 519-498-5114 760629 scott.phonemaster@gmail.com a

Roberts Onsite Inc. Kim Robichaud 209 Manitou Drive Kitchener N2C 1L4 519-578-2440 728415 tenders@robertsonsite.ca a a a

Sutherland-Schultz Ltd. Jonathan Milton 140 Turnbull Court Cambridge N1T 1J2 519-222-6593 S452074 jmilton@sutherland-schultz.com a

Trade Service Group Inc Mike Wernie 6-25 McIntyre Pl Kitchener N2R 1H1 519-513-2440 X 503 1015645 mikewernie@tradeservicegroup.com a

Vipond Inc Teddy Scholten 6380 Vipond Drive Mississauga L5T 1A1 905-564-7060 300543 teddy.scholten@vipond.ca a
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ComTrade Ltd. Patrick Fitzgibbons 250 Royal Oak Rd. Cambridge N3E 0A4 519-580-7925 1022049 pfitzgibbons@comtrade.ca a a

Culliton Inc. Tim Culliton 473 Douro Street Stratford N5A 6W3 519-271-1981 694347 estimating2@culliton.com a a a a

DCS Innovative HVAC-R Solutions Inc. Darrick Stockford 5711 Wellington Rd 86 Ariss N0B1B0 519-820-4502 939871 darrick@dcs-hvac.com a

Dean-Lane Contractors Inc. Dean Lane 15 McBrine Place Kitchener N2R 1H5 519-585-0903 X 222 877227 dean@dean-lane.com a a a a

Jay Stewart Mechanical Inc. Brent Whitefoot 1535 Strasburg Road Kitchener N2R 1K2 519-576-2663 872163 brent@jaystewart.ca a a a a

LJ Barton Mechanical Bruce Hunter 1341 Osprey Drive, Unit 4 Ancaster L9G 4V5 905-304-1976 X 206 658561 estimating@ljbarton.com a a a a

Mattina Mechanical Limited Domenic Mattina 211 Lanark Street Hamilton L8E 2Z9 905-544-6380 658401 dmattina@mattina.ca a a a a

Modern Niagara Southwestern Ontario Inc. Rachel McGowan 115 Hempstead Dr, Units 9 & 10 Hamilton L8W 2Y6 416-277-9267 486753 rmcgowan@modernniagara.com a a a a

Nutemp David McMichael 3535 Laird Road Mississauga L5L 5Y7 905-338-5603 470939 dmcmichael@nutemp.ca a a a a

Roberts Onsite Inc. Kim Robichaud 209 Manitou Drive Kitchener N2C 1L4 519-578-2440 728415 tenders@robertsonsite.ca a a

Spira Fire Protection Ltd. David Spira 31 Hayes Ave. Guelph N1E 5V6 519-823-1150 X 222 875863 david@spira.ca a

Velocity Mechanical Michael Azevedo 176 Forfar Ave Unit B Kitchener N2B 3A1 519-896-1119 X 226 867623 quotes@velocitymechanical.com a a a a

Vipond Inc Teddy Scholten 6380 Vipond Drive Mississauga L5T 1A1 905-564-7060 300543 teddy.scholten@vipond.ca a

2025-2028 VENDOR OF RECORD LIST - MECHANICAL AND FIRE SUPPRESSION CONTRACTORS
Fire Suppression

Mechanical

HVAC PlumbingEmailContractor
Contact

Address City
Postal 

Code
Phone

Merx 

Number



First Name Last Name 0-500K 500K-5M

Aseal Roofing & Sheet Metal Ltd. Nelson Pires 244 Brockport Drive Unit #9 Etobicoke M9W 6X9 416-213-0558 383509 nelson@asealroofing.com a a

Atlas-Apex Roofing Inc. Brett Beetles 390 Trillium Drive Kitchener N2E 3J3 519-894-4422 560063 Bbeetles@atlas-apex.com a a

Eileen Roofing inc Dianne Cabral 1825 Wilson Ave Toronto M9M 1A2 416-762-1819 499987 eileen@eileenroofing.com a a

Flynn Canada Ltd. Joseph Raposo 135 Fleming Drive Cambridge N1T 2B8 519-624-8797 321857 joseph.raposo@flynncompanies.com a a

Nortex Roofing Ltd. Sandra Furtado 40 Bethridge Road Etobicoke M9W 1N1 416-236-6090 244165 sandra@nortexroofing.com a a

Roof Tile Management Inc. Antonio Roias 360 Gibraltar Drive Mississauga L5T 2P5 905-672-9992 X 233 273087 tony@rooftilemanagement.com a a

Semple Gooder Roofing Corporation Bryce McCandless 309 Darrell Drive Ayr N0B 1E0 519-623-3300 37770 bmccandless@semplegooder.com a a

Trio Roofing System Inc. Brett Ballentine 5 West Drive Brampton L6T 4T2 905-456-1688 39826 Brett@Trioroofing.ca a a

Wm. Green Roofing Ltd Scott Brookes 45 Dawson Road, Unit #2 Guelph N1H 1B1 519-822-6414 X 204 667825 sbrookes@wmgreenroofing.ca a a

2025-2028 VENDOR OF RECORD LIST - ROOFING CONTRACTORS

Email
Roofing Contractor

Contractor
Contact

Address City
Postal 

Code
Phone

Merx 

Number


